
Semester Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 27

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment

1 Monday, February 01, 2021 3.00 Reader Path Pretest

2 Thursday, February 04, 2021 3.01 Catch a Brainwave

3 Monday, February 08, 2021 3.02 Scan

4 Monday, February 15, 2021 3.03 Predicting

5 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 3.04 Focus on Speed

6 Monday, February 22, 2021 3.05 Notes: TM

7 Friday, February 26, 2021 3.06 Mind Mapping

8 Wednesday, March 03, 2021 3.07 KPL Sandwich

9 Monday, March 08, 2021 3.08 Gist is the Thing for You

10 Friday, March 12, 2021 3.09 Reader Path DBA

11 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 4.00 Writer Path Pretest

12 Monday, March 22, 2021 4.01 Interest Inventory

13 Thursday, March 25, 2021 4.02 Cluster and Fast Write

14 Tuesday, March 30, 2021 4.03 Fact or Opinion

15 Monday, April 05, 2021 4.04 Mind Map and Frame

16 Thursday, April 08, 2021 4.05 TARGET Chart

17 Monday, April 12, 2021 4.06 Stand Out

M/J Critical Thinking Pace Chart - Segment 2

Tuesday, January 26, 2021

Friday, May 28, 2021
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18 Monday, April 19, 2021 4.07 Thesis Statement

19 Wednesday, April 21, 2021 4.08 Draft Essay

20 Monday, April 26, 2021 4.09 WOW It

21 Friday, April 30, 2021 4.10 Peer Review

22 Wednesday, May 05, 2021 4.11 Find Your Passion

23 Monday, May 10, 2021 4.12 Writer Path DBA

24 Friday, May 14, 2021 4.13 Segment 2 Exam

25 Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Floating Vacation/Spring Break

26 Monday, May 24, 2021 Floating Vacation/Spring Break

27 Friday, May 28, 2021 Floating Vacation/Spring Break
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